Ordinance 13-20 First Reading

ALLOCATING AND ENCUMBERING FUNDS FROM THE CORONAVIRUS RELIEF FUND DISTRIBUTED TO THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY.

Resolution 12-20 First Reading

AUTHORIZING AN AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE CITY OF HUBBARD AND THE FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLICE TO WAIVE THE PROVISIONS OF 4117.14(G)(11)

Ordinance 14-20 First Reading

ADOPTING AN OPERATING BUDGET FOR THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO, AND ESTABLISHING ANNUAL APPROPRIATIONS IN VARIOUS CITY FUNDS FOR THE 2021 FISCAL YEAR

Resolution 13-20 First Reading

ADOPTING FINAL LINE ITEM APPROPRIATION AMENDMENTS IN THE 2020 BUDGET